ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 03/19/03 (7)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 178

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 178.

Amend Senate Bill No. 178 as originally introduced:

Page 5, line 7, delete "\$21,291,396" and substitute "\$21,791,396"

AND

Page 5, line 8, delete "\$21,291,396" and substitute "\$21,791,396"

AND

Page 5, line 15, delete "\$ <u>19,916,591</u> \$ <u>19,916,591</u>" and substitute "\$ <u>20,416,591</u> \$ <u>20,416,591</u>"

AND

Page 5, line 16, delete "\$ 19,916,591 \$ 19,916,591" and substitute "\$ 20,416,591 \$ 20,416,591"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and ______ By: Joint Budget Committee JKG/JKG - 031920031142 JKG228